
Conservation Collier  Cycle 5 Recommended  December 10, 2007 
                                                 Active Acquisition List 

 

Name                          
Estimated 

Value Size (ac)

Estimated 
Value per 

acre
Proposed List 

Category

Priority 
Designation 

for "A" 
Category 
Properties

Pepper Ranch -10 par $35,000,000 2,500.00 $14,000 A 1+
Freitas $68,000 2.27 $29,956 A 1
Golden Gate Estates 
Unit 53

Multi-parcel-Project

Berman $31,000 1.14 $27,193 A 1
Celsnak $31,000 1.14 $27,193 A 1
Devisse $190,300 8.65 $22,000 A 1
Romak $31,000 1.14 $27,193 A 1
Stiffler $31,000 1.14 $27,193 A 1

Trinh-2 $110,000 5 $22,000 A 1

Devisse $225,000 5 $45,000 A 2
Dyches** $1,575,000 1.25 $1,260,000 A 2
Kaye Homes – 3 parc $495,000 4 $123,750 A 2
Trinh -1 (McIlvane M $640,000 80 $8,000 A 2

NGGE I-75 Project
ALM LLC $221,000 6.7 $32,985 A 3

Argay $141,000 7.05 $20,000 A 3

Arias (2 parcels) $139,000 6.94 $20,029 A 3

Ayra $76,500 3.18 $24,057 A 3

Blake $45,000 1.59 $28,302 A 3

Faust $308,000 6.84 $45,029 A 3

Fernandez $80,500 3.35 $24,030 A 3

Gascon $61,000 2.34 $26,068 A 3

Gore-1 (4 parcels) $391,160 17.78 $22,000 A 3

Gore-2 (4 parcels) $220,920 7.89 $28,000 A 3

Mayr $201,000 6.7 $30,000 A 3

Mohabir $134,000 6.7 $20,000 A 3

Velez $135,000 6.76 $19,970 A 3

Rivers Road Project
Cangialosi $365,000 4.56 $80,044 A 3

Maloney $900,000 10 $90,000 A 3
Stirns $776,000 9.7 $80,000 A 3

Van Cleve (4 parcels) $2,273,000 38.72 $58,704 A 3

Hamilton*** $1,625,000 194 $8,376 A n/a
RJS LLC*** $202,500 21.02 $9,634 A n/a

Subtotal  $46,722,880 2,972.55 $15,718
Cosentino (Rivers Ro $892,000 8.92 $100,000 B
Su $6,000,000 76.08 $78,864 B

Subtotal  $6,892,000 85 $81,082
Bailey Trust $760,000 0.97 $783,505 C
Camp Keais Strand

Bortnick $12,500 5 $2,500 C
Campbell $12,500 5 $2,500 C

Darby Tr $12,500 5 $2,500 C

Diekow $37,500 15 $2,500 C

Dinda/Walsh $12,500 5 $2,500 C

Freeman $12,500 5 $2,500 C

Griffin $12,500 5 $2,500 C

Hamilton $11,925 4.77 $2,500 C

McSwain $12,500 5 $2,500 C

Rudolph $25,000 10 $2,500 C

Schaab $6,250 2.5 $2,500 C

Street $6,250 2.5 $2,500 C

Tucker $25,000 10 $2,500 C

Winebrenner $12,500 5 $2,500 C

Kirby $120,000 1 $120,000 C
Murphy $120,000 1 $120,000 C
Purpero $457,000 2.94 $155,442 C

Subtotal  $1,666,425 90.68 $18,377
Total $55,281,305 3,148.23 $17,559  

 
*Request is to re-authorize the Multi-parcel project and continue to buy as parcels become available. 
**Owner advises willing to discount sale by value of home or approx. $100,000, depending on appraisal value. 
***Cycle 4 A-List properties – Owners requesting reconsideration and must remain on AAL for reconsideration to be approved. 


